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Torneo CP ALESSANDRIA 0502020A

Luogo TORTONA  [Alessandria - Piemonte]
Periodo 07-04-2005 - 10-04-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri PRIORI LUIGI - 

Partecipanti 11

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

6 1N Antichi Mauro 1702 0 0 M 114595

1 NC Cipriani Emilio          ITA LOM PV 1440 0 0 1967 M

3 2N Crepaldi Marco           ITA PIE AL 1783 0 0 1965 M 102544

10 1N De Francisci Luigi       ITA PIE AL 1732 0 0 1956 M 122055

9 2N Destro Vittorio          ITA PIE TO 1700 0 0 1956 M 121831

2 NC Falamischia Andrea       ITA PIE AL 1440 0 0 1980 M

4 1N Giudici Alberto          ITA PIE AL 1840 0 0 1971 M 106377

11 2N Melino Gianluca          ITA LOM PV 1658 0 0 1965 M 124801

5 2N Poggio Giuliano          ITA PIE AL 1628 0 0 1951 M 106382

7 NC Riva Riccardo            ITA PIE AL 1470 0 0 1980 M 121395

8 3N Stafforini Matteo        ITA LOM PV 1548 0 0 1973 M 121624
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

6 1N Antichi Mauro 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 M 114595

1 NC Cipriani Emilio          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1967 M

3 2N Crepaldi Marco           ITA 1783 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1965 M 102544

10 1N De Francisci Luigi       ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1956 M 122055

9 2N Destro Vittorio          ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1956 M 121831

2 NC Falamischia Andrea       ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1980 M

4 1N Giudici Alberto          ITA 1840 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1971 M 106377

11 2N Melino Gianluca          ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1965 M 124801

5 2N Poggio Giuliano          ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1951 M 106382

7 NC Riva Riccardo            ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1980 M 121395

8 3N Stafforini Matteo        ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1973 M 121624
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